
Zip City Miles Fee TOTAL FEE

48101 Allen Park 12 26.16 52.16$              

48111 Belleville 31 67.58 93.58$              

48120 Dearborn 12 26.16 52.16$              

48122 Melvindale 10 21.80 47.80$              

48124 Dearborn 16 34.88 60.88$              

48125 Dbn Heights 16 34.88 60.88$              

48126 Dearborn 10 21.80 47.80$              

48127 Dearborn 15 32.70 58.70$              

48128 Deaborn 14 30.52 56.52$              

48134 Flat Rock 23 50.14 76.14$              

48135 Garden City 18 39.24 65.24$              

48138 Grosse Ile 25 54.50 80.50$              

48141 Inkster 17 37.06 63.06$              

48146 Lincoln Pk 13 28.34 54.34$              

48150 Livonia 20 43.60 69.60$              

48152 Livonia 22 47.96 73.96$              

48154 Livonia 21 45.78 71.78$              

48164 New Boston 35 76.30 102.30$            

48167 / 48168 Northville 29 63.22 89.22$              

48170 Plymouth 27 58.86 84.86$              

48173 Gibraltar 26 56.68 82.68$              

48174 Romulus 23 50.14 76.14$              

48179 Rockwood 27 58.86 84.86$              

48180 Taylor 19 41.42 67.42$              

48183 Trenton 21 45.78 71.78$              

48183 Brownstown 21 45.78 71.78$              

48183 Woodhaven 23 50.14 76.14$              

48184 Wayne 25 54.50 80.50$              

48185 Westland 23 50.14 76.14$              

48186 Westland 26 56.68 82.68$              

48187 Canton 30 65.40 91.40$              

48188 Canton 33 71.94 97.94$              

48192 Wyandotte 17 37.06 63.06$              

48193 Riverview 17 37.06 63.06$              

48195 Southgate 15 32.70 58.70$              

48203 Highland Pk 8 17.44 43.44$              

48212 Hamtramck 6 13.08 39.08$              

48218 River Rouge 10 21.80 47.80$              

48225 Harper Wds 13 28.34 54.34$              

48229 Ecorse 11 23.98 49.98$              

48230 Grosse Pte/ Park 11 23.98 49.98$              

48236 GP Farms/Shores/Woods 14 30.52 56.52$              

48239 Redford 16 34.88 60.88$              

48240 Redford 18 39.24 65.24$              
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48201 Detroit 1 2.18 28.18$              

48202 Detroit 5 10.90 36.90$              

48203 Detroit 8 17.44 43.44$              

48204 Detroit 7 15.26 41.26$              

48205 Detroit 9 19.62 45.62$              

48206 Detroit 7 15.26 41.26$              

48207 Detroit 2 4.36 30.36$              

48208 Detroit 5 10.90 36.90$              

48209 Detroit 5 10.90 36.90$              

48210 Detroit 7 15.26 41.26$              

48211 Detroit 4 8.72 34.72$              

48212 Detroit 6 13.08 39.08$              

48213 Detroit 7 15.26 41.26$              

48214 Detroit 5 10.90 36.90$              

48215 Detroit 9 19.62 45.62$              

48216 Detroit 4 8.72 34.72$              

48217 Detroit 9 19.62 45.62$              

48219 Detroit 15 32.70 58.70$              

48221 Detroit 11 23.98 49.98$              

48223 Detroit 14 30.52 56.52$              

48224 Detroit 10 21.80 47.80$              

48226 Detroit 1 2.18 28.18$              

48227 Detroit 10 21.80 47.80$              

48228 Detroit 13 28.34 54.34$              

48234 Detroit 8 17.44 43.44$              

48235 Detroit 12 26.16 52.16$              

48238 Detroit 9 19.62 45.62$              

48242 Detroit-Airport 19 41.42 67.42$              

48243 Detroit 1 2.18 28.18$              

48265 Detroit 1 2.18 28.18$              
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